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g\gajftrville District |Ames, Pamela J. Waterville  |207.877.6623 2229 |pjames@mewireless.net v
Apantaku, Elyse Waterville  |207.873.7755 |5065 |eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com |V
Bluhm, Carolyn Waterville  |207.592.9286 |8735 |bluhmpractice@gmail.com v
Bourget, Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 |3737 |StevelB64@gmail.com v
Calcagni, Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 |calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com v
Doane, Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125|6899 |waynedoane@aol.com v
Flick, J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 |3167 |mitchflick@aol.com v
Geller, David Waterville |207.873.2722|8116 |gellerd@thomas.edu v
Grant, Brad Waterville |207.877.7781|7583 |info@fgclegal.com v
Gray2, Elizabeth Dexter 207.924.2053 |5356 |elizabeth@graylawmaine.com v
Hatch, Wendy Waterville |207.649.2078 9394 |dougher2002@hotmail.com v
Mattson, Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 |4876 |hmattson@maillouxmarden.com v
McCarthy, Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 |bandmlaw@midmaine.com v
O'Donnell, John Waterville  |207.872.6516|3249 [johnodonnell@mewireless.net v
Pushard, Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me v
Reeves, Charles Waterville  [207.861.9859 |7925 |charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net |V
Rowden, Aaron Waterville  |207.873.7755|4694 |aaron.rowden@gmail.com v
Saxon, La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135|5503 |Ipsaxon@powersandfrench.com v
Shalhoob, Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313|3676 |mshalho@aol.com v
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Waterville District |Sherman, Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 | 10053 Asherman@Ilawyers-Maine.com v
Court
Tilton, Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516|2913 |tomtilton@mewireless.net v




